
１　胃がん検診実施状況

＜総数＞（Ｔ６－１) （平成26年度）

　 　 　

管内総数 116,656 12,217 2,252 10.5 1,129 9.2 858 76.0 106 23 3 726 79 192

美濃加茂市 24,651 2,578 437 10.5 193 7.5 154 79.8 22 4 - 128 11 28

可児市 58,671 5,802 1,153 9.9 664 11.4 484 72.9 50 18 2 414 39 141

坂祝町 2,076 346 49 16.7 27 7.8 20 74.1 4 - - 16 6 1

富加町 1,895 322 113 17.0 24 7.5 20 83.3 2 - - 18 4 -

川辺町 6,483 492 54 7.6 27 5.5 23 85.2 4 - - 19 4 -

七宗町 2,213 262 25 11.8 18 6.9 16 88.9 - - - 16 2 -

八百津町 5,822 569 86 9.8 35 6.2 32 91.4 5 - - 27 - 3

白川町 4,860 638 113 13.1 42 6.6 33 78.6 5 - - 28 - 9

東白川村 980 119 50 12.1 10 8.4 6 60.0 1 - - 5 4 -

御嵩町 9,005 1,089 172 12.1 89 8.2 70 78.7 13 1 1 55 9 10

＜男＞（Ｔ６－１－１) （平成26年度）

　 　 　

管内総数 55,387 6,180 1,001 11.2 682 11.0 505 74.0 60 20 3 422 52 125

美濃加茂市 11,558 1,271 177 11.0 99 7.8 83 83.8 15 4 - 64 6 10

可児市 28,373 2,799 503 9.9 412 14.7 288 69.9 23 15 2 248 27 97

坂祝町 778 155 18 19.9 11 7.1 7 63.6 2 - - 5 4 -

富加町 910 171 53 18.8 15 8.8 12 80.0 1 - - 11 3 -

川辺町 3,067 265 26 8.6 16 6.0 13 81.3 2 - - 11 3 -

七宗町 972 172 13 17.7 10 5.8 9 90.0 - - - 9 1 -

八百津町 2,410 301 40 12.5 19 6.3 16 84.2 1 - - 15 - 3

白川町 2,285 417 66 18.2 34 8.2 26 76.5 4 - - 22 - 8

東白川村 457 62 24 13.6 6 9.7 4 66.7 1 - - 3 2 -

御嵩町 4,577 567 81 12.4 60 10.6 47 78.3 11 1 1 34 6 7

＜女＞（Ｔ６－１－２) （平成26年度）

　 　 　

管内総数 61,269 6,037 1,251 9.9 447 7.4 353 79.0 46 3 - 304 27 67

美濃加茂市 13,093 1,307 260 10.0 94 7.2 71 75.5 7 - - 64 5 18

可児市 30,298 3,003 650 9.9 252 8.4 196 77.8 27 3 - 166 12 44

坂祝町 1,298 191 31 14.7 16 8.4 13 81.3 2 - - 11 2 1

富加町 985 151 60 15.3 9 6.0 8 88.9 1 - - 7 1 -

川辺町 3,416 227 28 6.6 11 4.8 10 90.9 2 - - 8 1 -

七宗町 1,241 90 12 7.3 8 8.9 7 87.5 - - - 7 1 -

八百津町 3,412 268 46 7.9 16 6.0 16 100.0 4 - - 12 - -

白川町 2,575 221 47 8.6 8 3.6 7 87.5 1 - - 6 - 1

東白川村 523 57 26 10.9 4 7.0 2 50.0 - - - 2 2 -

御嵩町 4,428 522 91 11.8 29 5.6 23 79.3 2 - - 21 3 3
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２　大腸がん検診実施状況

＜総数＞（Ｔ６－２) （平成26年度）

　 　 　

管内総数 116,805 19,709 3,908 16.9 1,720 8.7 1,105 64.2 398 40 - 667 259 356

美濃加茂市 25,120 4,059 766 16.2 316 7.8 234 74.1 91 9 - 134 55 27

可児市 58,671 8,562 1,806 14.6 875 10.2 490 56.0 174 16 - 300 107 278

坂祝町 2,076 652 101 31.4 37 5.7 23 62.2 8 1 - 14 10 4

富加町 2,118 520 178 24.6 23 4.4 18 78.3 4 - - 14 5 -

川辺町 6,483 903 112 13.9 71 7.9 53 74.6 12 2 - 39 16 2

七宗町 2,291 549 65 24.0 51 9.3 35 68.6 10 1 - 24 16 -

八百津町 5,822 1,266 234 21.7 97 7.7 74 76.3 29 5 - 40 14 9

白川町 4,979 1,056 175 21.2 91 8.6 66 72.5 27 3 - 36 - 25

東白川村 1,296 365 100 28.2 40 11.0 24 60.0 6 1 - 17 16 -

御嵩町 7,949 1,777 371 22.4 119 6.7 88 73.9 37 2 - 49 20 11

＜男＞（Ｔ６－２－１) （平成26年度）

　 　 　

管内総数 54,801 8,757 1,544 16.0 902 10.3 556 61.6 151 28 - 377 155 191

美濃加茂市 11,742 1,736 279 14.8 172 9.9 122 70.9 32 6 - 84 34 16

可児市 28,373 3,757 677 13.2 448 11.9 233 52.0 63 10 - 160 67 148

坂祝町 778 254 35 32.6 16 6.3 8 50.0 1 - - 7 5 3

富加町 999 238 74 23.8 14 5.9 11 78.6 3 - - 8 3 -

川辺町 3,067 419 53 13.7 37 8.8 28 75.7 6 2 - 20 8 1

七宗町 995 264 27 26.5 23 8.7 16 69.6 1 1 - 14 7 -

八百津町 2,410 573 115 23.8 52 9.1 42 80.8 13 3 - 26 5 5

白川町 2,340 574 79 24.5 50 8.7 35 70.0 12 3 - 20 - 15

東白川村 581 156 49 26.9 25 16.0 13 52.0 3 1 - 9 12 -

御嵩町 3,516 786 156 22.4 65 8.3 48 73.8 17 2 - 29 14 3

＜女＞（Ｔ６－２－２) （平成26年度）

　 　 　

管内総数 62,004 10,952 2,364 17.7 818 7.5 549 67.1 247 12 - 290 104 165

美濃加茂市 13,378 2,323 487 17.4 144 6.2 112 77.8 59 3 - 50 21 11

可児市 30,298 4,805 1,129 15.9 427 8.9 257 60.2 111 6 - 140 40 130

坂祝町 1,298 398 66 30.7 21 5.3 15 71.4 7 1 - 7 5 1

富加町 1,119 282 104 25.2 9 3.2 7 77.8 1 - - 6 2 -

川辺町 3,416 484 59 14.2 34 7.0 25 73.5 6 - - 19 8 1

七宗町 1,296 285 38 22.0 28 9.8 19 67.9 9 - - 10 9 -

八百津町 3,412 693 119 20.3 45 6.5 32 71.1 16 2 - 14 9 4

白川町 2,639 482 96 18.3 41 8.5 31 75.6 15 - - 16 - 10

東白川村 715 209 51 29.2 15 7.2 11 73.3 3 - - 8 4 -

御嵩町 4,433 991 215 22.4 54 5.4 40 74.1 20 - - 20 6 8
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